
F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS{HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

~ fc1tti&Fl ~ (~0) 
18 ~ lth-. ~ ~ l=Jllf. ~ ~-110016 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYASANGATHAN {HQ) 
18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 

Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 
Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

~- 08.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 179 against Coupon No. 839, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/ Kumari Akib Qureshi at 

Sr. No.8. The Child name may please be read as Kumari Khushi D/o lsrail Qureshi, H.No-609, Near 

Delhi Wali Masjid, Badkhal, Faridabad, Haryana in Class IV in K.V No-1, Faridabad instead of Akib 

Qureshi. 

·,~ / 

This order is applicable jf1 only ~e Akib Qureshi has not been granted admission yet. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, No-1 Faridabad, Haryana. 

Dr. V. Vijayalakshmi 
Joint Commissioner (Acad.) 

Copy to: Shri Ram Kumar Kashyap, Hon'ble member of Parliament, 67, South Avenua, New Delhi-
110011- for information please. 



F. No.ll0331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Sp.Disp/MP (RS ) 

~ fC!tJI(Y1<1 ~ (-:\0) 

18 ~ lth1. ~ ~ lJTTf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 
Order No. 144 

~- 12.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to Coupon No.882 and order No.144 dated 20.04.2017, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Miss Disha Joshi D/0 Shri Pramod 

Kumar Joshi at 51 No.8, her class may be read as Class VI instead of Class VII. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, No.2, AFS,Jodhpur,Rajasthan 

B.K. Kothari 

AEO(Acad.) 

Copy to:- Shri Narayan Lal Panchariya I fAICi1crfl;q m ~ ,503, Bramputra Apartment . 

Dr.B.D.Marg ,New Delhi 110001, for information please, in reference to letter dated 

29/04/2017 



F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

~ Fcl£11<'1£1 ~ (::(0) 

18 wm<m ~. ~ ~ llTTf. ~ ~-110o16 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

~- 08.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 46 against Coupon No. 164, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/Kumari Harshit at Sr. No. 

5. The Child name may please be read as Master Suresh S/o Sarwan Suthar, Res- G-6, Mahalaxmi 

Complex, Bhatar Char Rasta, Surat, Gujarat, in class 6th, in KV No-3 ONGC, Gujarat instead of 

Harshit S/o Akhilf.Sh Sharma. 

·f-
This order is applicable f only.._ c~ Harsh it has not been granted admission yet. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, No-3 ONGC, Gujarat. 

Dr. V. Vijayalakshmi 
Joint Commissioner (Acad.) 

Copy to: Shri. Darshana Jardosh, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, 701, Narmada Apartment, Dr. 
B.D. Marg, New Delhi- 110001- for information please. 



F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

cRfm fcl tll C1ll x=iTrcR (:!0) 

1s xmewm ~. ~ ~ lWf. ~ ~-11oo16 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

~- 08.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 176 against Coupon No. 842, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/Kumari Mohamad Junaid 

at Sr. No. 2. The Child name may please be read as Kumari Mitali Chauhan D/o Ajay Singh 

Chauhan, Viii- Sardarpur Colony, Sector- 45, Noida (U.P), in class 2nd, in K.V Sector- 24, Noida 

(U.P) instead of Mohamad Junaid. 

'f 
This order is applicable f only 1se Mohamad Junaid has not been granted admission yet. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, Sector- 24 Noida, U.P. 

Dr. V. Vijayalakshmi 
Joint Commissioner (Acad.) 

Copy to: Javed Ali Khan, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, C-103, Swarn Jyanti Sadan, Dr. B.D Road, 
New Delhi- 110001- for information please. 



"""''*-~~"'1%%''''"''"' ____ <"' 

ffit~Wf"""'(aJG~ 

~ ~t:ll<'lll ~ 

~ R1'<liC'1""1 x=fTrcR (:!0) 

18 ~ ahr. mlR ~ 'Wf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

F. No.l10331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP ~- 08.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 38 against Coupon No. 822, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/ Kumari Asraf Ali at 

Sr. No. 5. The Child name may please be read as Master Arshad Ali S/o Aass Mohd., Block 

32-23/24, Trilok Puri New Delhi in Class I in KV AGCR Colony, Delhi Instead of Asraf Ali S/o 

Shri Aass Mohd. 

\t 
This order is applicablejtl only~ Asraf Ali has not been granted admission yet. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, AGCR Colony, Delhi. 

Dr. V. Vijayalakshmi 
Joint Commissioner (Acad.) 

Copy to: Shri Parvez Hashmi, Hon'ble member of Parliament, AB-86, Shahjahan Road, new 
Delhi- 110011- for information please. 



,., ~~:::; 
<ii!;<'t'l,'ri~ 

~ Pclulifl:zt ~ 

F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS(HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 

~ fch::U<i'tll ~ (~0) 

18 ~ ~. ~ ~ lWf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN (HQ} 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

08.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 19 against Coupon No. 960, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/ Kumari Vaibhav Gupta 

at Sr. No.2. The Child name may please be read as Master Sai Bidyasagar Samal S/o Himanshu 

Sekhar Samat Staff Quarters, NEIGRHMS Shillong in Class VI in K.V NEHU, Shillong instead of 

Vaibhav Gupta S/o Vikas Gupta. 

rl f-
This order is applicable jfl only ~e Vaibhav Gupta has not been granted admission yet. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, NEHU, Shillong. 

Dr. V. Vijayalakshmi 
Joint Commissioner (Acad.) 

Copy to: Smt. Wansuk Syiem, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, 15, Feroz Shah Road, New Delhi-
110001- for information please. 



~ 
ffi\<'t'l:"9:~ 

~ filt:~lt"iq ~ 

~ Rlai<?tll x=i<TcR {jo) 

18 "'fiR~ ah-. ~ ~ 'lf'f. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN {HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016. 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 

F. No.l10331/03/2017-18/KVS{HQ)/Corr./ Sp.Disp/MP 08.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to this office Admission order No. 01 against Coupon No. 793, admission 

recommended by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Master/ Kumari Sonia at Sr. No. 

9. The Child name may please be read as Kumari Shania D/o Ram Singh, A- Gautampuri Phase (I) 

1993 Badarpur, New Delhi, in Class I, in K.V NTPC Badarpur, New Delhi instead of Sonia. 

l~( 
This order is applicable f' only eye Sonia has not been granted admission yet. 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, NTPC Badarpur, New Delhi. 

Dr. V. Vijayalakshmi 

Joint Commissioner (Acad.) 

Copy to: Dr. Swapan Dasgupta, Hon'ble Member of Parliament, 14,Teen Murti Lane, New Delhi-

110011- for information please. 



......_~,P,~f».~ 

\'1\:t ~~ \lif'i 9/{l:ffW!! 

~~\Uiclll~ 

F. No.110331/03/2017-18/KVS{HQ)/Sp.Disp/MP {RS ) 

~ Fcl<aiC'l£1 ~ {~0) 

18 ~ ~. wtrG ~ l'JTlf. ~ ~-110016 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN {HQ) 

18, Institutional Area, S.J. Marg, New Delhi 110016 . 
Tel.: 26858570 Fax 26514179 

Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in 
Order No .. 

fairicn- 12.05.2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

In continuation to Coupon No.946 and order No.135 dated 25.04.2017, admission recommended 

by Hon'ble Member of Parliament in respect of Miss Anshika Tiwari at Sl No.3, her father name may be 

read as Mr. Sushi! Kumar Tiwari instead of Mr. Sunil Kumar Tiwari 

This is for necessary correction please. 

Principal 

KV, Naini, Allahabad 

B.K~ 
AEO(Acad.) 

Copy to:- Shri Rewati Raman Singh, <FIIcrtcrfi4 ~ ~ ,E-22, Hudco Place, Extension 

Andrews Ganj ,New Delhi , for information please, in reference to letter dated 

03/05/2017 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

